

DONATIONS

Thank you for your interest in the Carnation-Duvall Citizen Corps. Preparedness training and public awareness programs are made possible by people like you.

The Carnation-Duvall Citizen Corps Council is a 501 (c) (3) tax exempt organization. All contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. And don't forget to check on your company matching gifts program to see if we qualify for a matching gift.

To make a donation, please print and complete this form. Then mail the completed form, along with your check or money order to:

Carnation-Duvall Citizen Corps Council P.O. BOX 644 Carnation, WA 98014

DONATION FORM

Contributor's Name(s)		
Address		
City		
State and Zip		
Daytime Phone (With Area Code)		
E-Mail Address		
Amount of Gift:	\$	
Company Matching Funds (if applicable)	\$ from	

PROGRAM DESIGNATION*

Mark X

CERT (Community Emergency Response Team) Training Programs	
Citizen Corps Outreach Programs	
MRC (Medical Reserve Corps)	
Neighborhood Watch (Expanded Program) Education	
Fire Corps Outreach (including Firewise Programs)	
SnoVARC (Snoqualmie Valley Amateur Radio Club)	
Other (Please Specify):	

^{*}If no box is marked, the donation will go into the unrestricted Carnation-Duvall Citizen Corps fund.

[&]quot;Carnation Duvall Citizen Corps Council is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization (tax ID#90-0068642)."